
PRODUCT DATASHEET
REMANUFACTURED LASER SOLUTION

HP Clj 3500
COMPATIBLE CARTRIDGE FOR:

an all-in-one offer ! 
Remanufactured printer cartridges that come with many additional services, ensuring that 
they undergo a thorough end-of-life process with lower environmental impact: collection, 
sorting and dismantling, customized material report, useful new products derived from 
recovering dismantled equipment.
A single offer on the market!

Designation:
OWA Code OEM Ref OEM Short Code Colour EAN Yield1

K12085OW

K12090OW

K12089OW

K12091OW

Q2670A

Q2683A

Q2681A

Q2682A

308A

311A

311A

311A

3112539605926

3112539605988

3112539605971

3112539605995

6000p  

6000p (HC)  

6000p (HC)  

6000p (HC)  

Additional OEM ref:

Printer compatibilities:
HP Color Laserjet 3500, 3550, 3700

Product specifications:

Services 

OWA Code Gross weight (kg) Net weight (kg) Packaging (mm) Pieces / Pallet Pieces / Master

K12085OW

K12089OW

K12090OW

K12091OW

1,41

1,44

1,40

1,40

1,17

1,20

1,16

1,16

380x140x233

380x140x233

380x140x233

380x140x233

64

64

64

64

16

16

16

16

A
RM

O
R 

SA
S 

- C
ap

ita
l s

oc
ia

l :
 1

0.
29

9.
45

0€
 - 

SI
RE

N
 : 

85
7 

80
0 

69
2 

00
0 

17
  R

CS
 N

an
te

s.
– 

Th
e 

ab
ov

e 
br

an
ds

 a
re

 li
st

ed
 a

s 
re

fe
re

nc
es

, t
o 

av
oi

d 
an

y 
ris

k 
of

 m
is

us
e 

by
 th

e 
en

d-
us

er
.

**
Se

e 
co

nd
iti

on
s 

on
 w

w
w

.a
rm

or
-o

w
a.

co
m

 - 
U

nd
er

 n
o 

ci
rc

um
st

an
ce

s 
do

es
 th

e 
us

e 
of

 a
n 

O
W

A
 c

ar
tr

id
ge

 in
va

lid
at

e 
th

e 
pr

in
te

r g
ua

ra
nt

ee
.

www.owa-collect.com

À VIE*

LIFE 
TIME

WARRAN
TYGA

RA
NTIE

Appel gratuit / Call free of charge / Gebührenfrei / Chiamata gratuita / Llamada gratuita /Bel gratis.
En / In: France, Belgique/België, Deutschland, España, Italia, Nederland, Suisse/Schweiz, United Kingdom

Quality

**


