

PRODUCT DATASHEET





COMPATIBLE CARTRIDGE FOR: **HP Clj 3500**



Quality



Designation:

OWA Code	OEM Ref	OEM Short Code	Colour	EAN	Yield ¹	
K12085OW	Q2670A	308A		3112539605926	6000p	
K12089OW	Q2681A	311A	•	3112539605971	6000p (HC)	
K12090OW	Q2683A	311A	•	3112539605988	6000p (HC)	
K12091OW	Q2682A	311A		3112539605995	6000p (HC)	

Additional OEM ref:

Printer compatibilities:

HP Color Laserjet 3500, 3550, 3700

Product specifications:

OWA Code	Gross weight (kg)	Net weight (kg)	Packaging (mm)	Pieces / Pallet	Pieces / Master
K12085OW	1,41	1,17	380x140x233	64	16
K12089OW	1,44	1,20	380x140x233	64	16
K12090OW	1,40	1,16	380x140x233	64	16
K12091OW	1,40	1,16	380x140x233	64	16

Services







OWA, THE NEW ARMOR SOLUTION

n all-in-one offer!

Remanufactured printer cartridges that come with many additional services, ensuring that they undergo a thorough end-of-life process with lower environmental impact: collection, sorting and dismantling, customized material report, useful new products derived from recovering dismantled equipment.

A single offer on the market!